Stashenko Volodymyr Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Radomyshl District State Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 23, 2019

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stashenko Liudmyla Borysivna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3573
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3573
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45056

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

PagoMuwnbCbKa panioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

PagomMunwinbCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

PagpoMuwnbCbKa paioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

PagomMunwinbCbKa panioHHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

PagpoMuwnbCbKa paioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

15 653,09

13 406,22

7 040,86

4 710,08

3 235,57

3 329,87

2 467,27

2 066,06

1851,03

1941,53


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8335c966-007e-4b1d-9b7b-aae03a0d8792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_079e54dc-f83a-4db6-8e49-bd93641c4c8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b46a3996-0260-4018-bd3d-ad61aa3505d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a614633-d5ee-408a-ae0f-55ee026d6a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a1bfd2-0512-4344-b5af-17ece070f1ec

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8335c966-007e-4b1d-9b7b-aae03a0d8792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8335c966-007e-4b1d-9b7b-aae03a0d8792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8335c966-007e-4b1d-9b7b-aae03a0d8792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_079e54dc-f83a-4db6-8e49-bd93641c4c8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_079e54dc-f83a-4db6-8e49-bd93641c4c8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_079e54dc-f83a-4db6-8e49-bd93641c4c8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b46a3996-0260-4018-bd3d-ad61aa3505d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b46a3996-0260-4018-bd3d-ad61aa3505d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b46a3996-0260-4018-bd3d-ad61aa3505d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a614633-d5ee-408a-ae0f-55ee026d6a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a614633-d5ee-408a-ae0f-55ee026d6a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a614633-d5ee-408a-ae0f-55ee026d6a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a1bfd2-0512-4344-b5af-17ece070f1ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a1bfd2-0512-4344-b5af-17ece070f1ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a1bfd2-0512-4344-b5af-17ece070f1ec

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 8,95
2017 —
2016 16,03

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8335c966-007e-4b1d-9b7b-aae03a0d8792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_079e54dc-f83a-4db6-8e49-bd93641c4c8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b46a3996-0260-4018-bd3d-ad61aa3505d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a614633-d5ee-408a-ae0f-55ee026d6a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a1bfd2-0512-4344-b5af-17ece070f1ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8335c966-007e-4b1d-9b7b-aae03a0d8792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_079e54dc-f83a-4db6-8e49-bd93641c4c8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b46a3996-0260-4018-bd3d-ad61aa3505d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a614633-d5ee-408a-ae0f-55ee026d6a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a1bfd2-0512-4344-b5af-17ece070f1ec

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

18546.0 sq.

18546.0 sq.

18546.0 sq.

18546.0 sq.

18546.0 sq.

63.0 sq.
(1)

63.0 sq.
(1)

63.0 sq.
(1)

63.0 sq.
(1)

63.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8335c966-007e-4b1d-9b7b-aae03a0d8792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_079e54dc-f83a-4db6-8e49-bd93641c4c8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b46a3996-0260-4018-bd3d-ad61aa3505d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a614633-d5ee-408a-ae0f-55ee026d6a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a1bfd2-0512-4344-b5af-17ece070f1ec

VEHICLES:

2019 * HYUNDAI TUCSON 2007
2018 * HYUNDAI TUCSON 2007
2017 * HYUNDAI TUCSON 2007
2016 * HYUNDAI TUCSON 2007
2015  HYUNDAI TUCSON 2007
il
CAREER:
Sept. 3, 2019 — till Dec. 23, 2019 Radomyshl District State

Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8335c966-007e-4b1d-9b7b-aae03a0d8792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_079e54dc-f83a-4db6-8e49-bd93641c4c8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b46a3996-0260-4018-bd3d-ad61aa3505d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a614633-d5ee-408a-ae0f-55ee026d6a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a1bfd2-0512-4344-b5af-17ece070f1ec
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3573
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3573

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Stashenko Volodymyr Ivanovych
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


